
 

 

Workcamp Calendar 2018 
***ADULT AND YOUTH WORKCAMPERS ARE EXPECTED TO ATTEND ALL EVENTS*** 

September 
Sat 9th and Sunday 10th   Workcamp Registration   After 4:00pm and 8:00am Masses 
 
October 
Wednesday 18th    WC Gathering    6:30pm-8:00pm 
  
November 
Saturday 25th     Grafton Christmas Parade  9:30am-1:00pm 
Wednesday 29th    WC Gathering    6:30pm-8:00pm 
 
December 
Saturday 2nd and Sunday 3rd  Cinnamon Roll & Bake Sale  All Masses 
 
January 
Wednesday 17th    WC Gathering    6:30pm-8:00pm 
Saturday 20th and Sunday 21st  Meatball Sampling   All Masses 
Saturday 27th    Meatball Madness   8:00am-10:00pm 
Sunday 28th    Meatball Leftover Sales   Both Masses 
 
February 
Wednesday 21st    WC Gathering    6:30pm-8:00pm 
 
March 
Saturday 3rd and Sunday 4th  Supply Sale    All Masses 
Wednesday 14th    WC Gathering—Applications Night 6:30pm-8:00pm 
 
April 
Wednesday 25th    WC Gathering    6:30pm-8:00pm 
 
May 
Saturday 19th and Sunday 20th  Prayer Partners    All Masses 
Wednesday 30th    WC Gathering—Potluck Dinner  6:30pm-8:00pm 
 
June 
Tuesday 12th     WC Gathering for Adult Workcampers  6:30pm-8:30pm 
Sunday  24th     WC Commissioning Mass  10:30am Mass 
Saturday 30th    Depart for St. Francis, SD  TBD 
 
July 
Sunday 8th    Arrive at St. Joseph Parish  TBD 
Saturday 14th and Sunday 15th   Sharing Weekend   All Masses 
 

Prep Team Meetings 6:30-8:30pm, Room 8 
 

Tuesday, August 22 
Tuesday, September 5 

Monday, October 2 
Monday, November 6 

Tuesday, January 2 

Monday, February 5 
Monday, March 5 
Tuesday, April 10 
Monday, May 7 
Monday, June 4 


